

SELARZ LAW CORP.

11777 SAN VICENTE BLVD., SUITE 702 LOS ANGELES, CALIFORNIA 90049 TELEPHONE: 310.651.8685

FAX: 310.651.8681

REFERRAL/ASSOCIATION AGREEMENT BETWEEN ATTORNEYS CALIFORNIA RULE OF PROFESSIONAL CONDUCT 1.5.1

SELARZ LAW CORP., and [Referring Attorney], have agreed to enter into this association and fee sharing agreement regarding [Client's Name] [Date of Incident], motor vehicle accident. SELARZ LAW CORP. will provide all attorney services from the date this agreement is executed until said case is fully and finally resolved.

Pursuant to California Rule of Professional Conduct 1.5.1, gross attorney fees will be divided as follows: [%] to SELARZ LAW CORP. and [%] to [REFERRING FIRM] from the date of this agreement. Attorneys' fees charged to the client will not be increased in any way by reason of this agreement.

SEL	ARZ LAW CORP.		
By: _	Daniel E. Selarz, Esq. Selarz Law Corp.	Date:	
[REI	FERRING FIRM]		
	[Referring Attorney] [Referring Attorney] [Referring Firm]	Date:	
	DISCLOSURE TO CI	LIENT AND CLIENT CONSENT	
couns	sel in this matter and is entitled to ement will not increase the total amou	ERRING FIRM], is the referring attorney and share in the attorneys' fees. I understand that of attorney's fees owed by myself. I agree that LAW CORP., and [%] to [REFERRING FIRE]	nat this that the
By: _	[Client]	Date:	